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Code
*INPE

032000044

030004634

030004840

032001836

032007908

032013427

032014243

032015828

Portail CRT

*INPE =Identifiant National des Professionnels de santé et des Etablissements de soins

Etablissement Activité
GRANDE
PHARMACIE
Hopital des
HOPITAL Forces
CHIRURGICAL Armées
AVANCE Royales
(FAR)
HOPITAL CHP
PROVINCIAL (Centre

DE GUELMIM - Hospitalier
CHP GUELMIM Provincial)

PHARMACIE
AGADIR

PHARMACIE
ALMASSIRA

PHARMACIE
BAB SAHRA

PHARMACIE
BEDDINE

PHARMACIE

BIR ANZARANE

Tél Adresse

1 AVENUE

MARCHE

0528870500 VERTE -
GUELMIM CP-
(81000 )

GUELMIM
GUELMIM -
0528788048 GUELMIM CP-

(81000 )

GUELMIM -
0528872103 GUELMIM CP-
(81000 )

1 RESIDENCE
SAHARA -
GUELMIM CP-
(81000 )

192 RUE AL
MASSIRA AL

0528873422 KHADRA -
GUELMIM CP-
(81000 )

22 AVENUE
DES FAR -
GUELMIM CP-
(81000 )

AV TAN TAN -
0528771760 GUELMIM CP-
(81000 )

21 PLACE BIR
ANZARANE -
GUELMIM CP-
(81000 )

0528872245

0528872426

0528873055

Etat de

Conventionnement

Conventionné

Conventionné

Conventionné

Conventionné

Conventionné

Conventionné

Conventionné

Conventionné

Période

permanent

permanent

permanent

permanent

permanent

permanent

permanent

permanent
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BOULEVARD
032017394 Pé{é?\};rl\éiig 0528872148 MOHAMMED  Conventionné permanent
V - GUELMIM
CP- (81000 )
382 AVENUE
PHARMACIE HASSANI -
032019036 CHIFAA 0528770545 GUELMIM CP-
(81000 )
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